
City of Los Angeles Department of Recreation and Parks

Gilbert Lindsay Recreation Center
425 E. 42nd Place Los Angeles, CA 90011

Office: (323) 846-7584 / Email: gilbertlindsay.recreationcenter@lacity.org

Saturday, April 5, 2025

“ACHIEVING GENDER EQUITY THROUGH A CONTINUOUS COMMITMENT TO GIRLS AND WOMEN IN SPORTS.”
PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES ARE WELCOME TO PARTICIPATE IN OUR PROGRAMS. 

REASONABLE ACCOMMODATIONS WILL BE MADE WITH PRIOR ARRANGEMENTS.
THE CLASSES AND PROGRAMS IN THIS FLYER MAY BE SUBJECT TO CANCELLATION.

Opening Day

$10

Minor:
Major:

Juniors:

2014-2015
2012-2013
2009-2011

10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
1:00   p.m.

*Division is determined by the year born.

Evaluation Date
Saturday, March 8, 2025

 2025 Spring Softball 

Registration Begins 
February 3, 2025
*Must Register through 

Recreation Center and League Apps*

Take Me Out To The Ball Game

Scan to register

@GilbertlindsayrcRec & Park



City of Los Angeles Department of Recreation and Parks

Gilbert Lindsay Recreation Center
425 E. 42nd Place Los Angeles, CA 90011

Office: (323) 846-7584 / Email: gilbertlindsay.recreationcenter@lacity.org

Sábado, 5 de abril de 2025

Scan to register

“LOGRAR LA EQUIDAD DE GÉNERO A TRAVÉS DE UN COMPROMISO CONTINUO CON LAS NIÑAS Y MUJERES EN EL
DEPORTE”. LAS PERSONAS CON DISCAPACIDADES SON BIENVENIDAS A PARTICIPAR EN NUESTROS PROGRAMAS.

SE HARÁN ADAPTACIONES RAZONABLES CON ARREGLOS PREVIOS. LAS CLASES Y PROGRAMAS EN ESTE
FOLLETO PUEDEN ESTAR SUJETOS A CANCELACIÓN. EL PROGRAMA DE DEPORTES ADAPTATIVOS Y JUVENILES

PLAYLA ES POSIBLE GRACIAS A LOS JUEGOS OLÍMPICOS Y PARALÍMPICOS LA28, LO QUE PERMITE A LOS
JÓVENES PARTICIPAR POR $10. HAY EXENCIONES DISPONIBLES, SOLICITE DETALLES.

Día de la inauguración

Minor:
Major:

Juniors:
*La división está determinada por el año de nacimiento.

Fecha de evaluación
Sábado, 8 de Marzo de 2025

Softbol De Primavera 2025

Comienza el registro
3 de Febrero de 2025
*Debe registrarse a través de

Aplicaciones del centro recreativo y de
la liga*

Llévame Al Juego De Pelota

@Gilbertlindsayrc

$10

2014-2015
2012-2013
2009-2011

10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
1:00   p.m.

Rec & Park


